MAIIRCY

POWER CAGE SYSTEM
SM-7393

IMPORTANT: Please read the Important Safety Notice and Assembly
Information in the Owner’s manual before assembling this product.

Assembly Manual
220214




[ a7

N —
HESECT TN
_ 0 0 n
S

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



&)
o
°
°
7] o ? a o
°
°
P o «
o
L 9 i
3 = o L

©IMPEX INC. WWw.marcypro.com



O©IMPEX INC.

| == = SO

@) X4 29 X2 925 X 1 26 X1

Y e
@) X7 X4 29 X1 X 2
eO——Cp i % ©

3D X1 38 X1 @) X2 43 X2

X P o

@ x1 @ x1 @x2 @ x2 50 X2

www.marcypro.com



(
s @ xs
T e ”

(58) x 4

7 \
\ /

I X 54
I
m Of x 1

5# x 1

o1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1

|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||\>
3 4 5 3

|||||||||||||||‘|||||||||||||||||||||||
O 1// 8//

O©IMPEX INC. Www.marcypro.com



M10 x 23/4" 62) x 16 @ ® 314"
M10 x 3 1/3" @ x 12 @ M10

#1 BOX 1
#2 BOX 1
#3 BOX 1
#4 BOX 1
#5 BOX 1
#6 BOX 1

O©IMPEX INC.

www.marcypro.com




M10x 2"

M10 x 3/4"

(62) x 20 @ ® 3/4”
69 x 14 @ M10

O©IMPEX INC.

www.marcypro.com




” ( - M10x 2"

#31 BOX 2
3 #49 BOX 2
#50 BOX 2

O©IMPEX INC. Www.marcypro.com



M10 x 2 3/4"

M10 x 13/4"

M10 x 3/4"

M8 x 5/8"

@ xs @ ® 5/8"
©) x 34 @ ® 3/4"
@9 x 22 @ i

#14 BOX 1
#21 BOX 2
#22 BOX 2
#23 BOX 2
#27 BOX 2
#28 BOX 2

O©IMPEX INC.

www.marcypro.com




X4 W viox 313 X 4 @ ® 314"

G X2 (- M10x 3/4" (83 X 6 @ms/s” 69 x4 @ M10

O©IMPEX INC.

www.marcypro.com




7

#24 BOX 2
#51 BOX 2
#52 BOX 2

O©IMPEX INC.

10

www.marcypro.com




000 LBl 0 B 0w
s Y ° o ‘o o Ve, o Vo\N\o\ y/ n%

\® OeIL-Bg\o | b0, 1
A==gy \ o) b ,@ ® ’@ N

AT ,@---M/’M\OA/@A/ <& ®/®¢.® Av—@@
e g1 P o °

A T %
\ S \M.wﬂ-—/——/@ ®
@/ @\\MW—,// %@ ‘%

-.__Iw /\%Mwwbw’a— -
TS

=n v © ©

www.marcypro.com

11

O©IMPEX INC.



12

m

www.marcypro.co

O©IMPEX INC.



@3)x3 @ x1 @5) x1 @6) x6
(=2 @
@ xs @®) x1

13
O©IMPEX INC. Www.marcypro.com



| el s llly 2 £

(L

L

(A

I

JIVI

b1l 2 8 4 5 & 4 8 3 10 1l 42 1c 14 15 16 17 1

||l|I|I|||||||||I|I|I|I|I|\|I|I|I|I|I|I‘I]I|I|I‘
0 i 2

I|I|I|I‘I]I|I|I|I‘I|I|I|I|I|||
1 h 4"

!|I|I|||J|I|I|||!|I|I|I|I|I|I|I|I‘I|
=i 6" 7"

5

2

O©IMPEX INC.

14
WWW.marcypro.com




O©IMPEX INC.

@3)x 10
{ %
@)x1 W
@2x1
g © © ©
GDxs (10)x 16 G9)x2
] #4x1
| #5x1
] #ext
) @
MM
p 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 1617 1
||||||||||||||||||||||||||\||||||||||||‘|||||||‘|||||[|‘|||||||||‘i|||||||l|||||||i|||||||||||\‘|||||||||||||||‘||
3 1” 8” 3” 4ﬂ ” 6” 7”5
3
15

www.marcypro.com




16
©IMPEX INC. WWw.marcypro.com



M10%2 %"

x3

@ §_mm
@ % QU

M10

®HO =

17

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



M12x6 7/8"

x1

@1
x 1 M2

O o

® ® &

18

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



M10x4 7/8"

M10x6 7/8"

x1

19

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



x8 M8x1 5/8"

@ -

®©

¢5/8"

8

20

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



M10%3 »2"

@ §—— u=m

@ x2 %"

B @ X1 M10

21

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



22

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



IMPEX® INC.

2801 S. Towne Ave, Pomona, CA 91766
Tel: (800) 999-8899 Fax: (626) 961-9966
www.marcypro.com
support@impex-fitness.com

O©IMPEX INC.

23
WWWw.marcypro.com



http://www.marcypro.com/

	IMPORTANT: Please read the Important Safety Notice and Assembly Information in the Owner’s manual before assembling this product.
	IMPORTANT: Please read the Important Safety Notice and Assembly Information in the Owner’s manual before assembling this product.

